
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

No. 

#730 

#110 

#39 

#56 

Name 

Michael Williams 

Michael Chiaramonte 

James Matthews 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:36.788 

2:39.406 

3:00.021 

2nd Best 

2:59.297 

2:52.744 

Year 

2012 

2016 

2019 

2014 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup Car 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Color 

Blue/Gold 

Red/White 

White 

White 
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

International GT 

IGT Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:04:56 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2020 10:05 AM 


