











Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races

Sorted on best lap time

International GT IGT Qualifying 1

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 9/25/2020 10:05 AM

Qualifying started at 10:04:56

Pos	PIC	No. Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best Year	Make/Model	Color
1	1	#730 Michael Williams	GT3.8	4	2:36.788	2:59.297 2012	Porsche GT3 Cup	Blue/Gold
2	2	#110 Michael Chiaramonte	GT3.8	4	2:39.406	2:52.744 2016	Porsche GT3 Cup Car	Red/White
3	1	#39 James Matthews	GT4.0	1	3:00.021	2019	Porsche GT3 Cup	White
4	3	#56 Nicholas Groombridge	GT3.8			2014	Porsche GT3 Cup	White

Orbits